| | MENT # 750882 | L REPORT | | | cretary 21-2004 9000 | | |
|--|--|---|---|--|--|---|---|
| 1. Entity Nan GREATE INC. | R LAKE WORTH CHAMBE | R OF COMMERCE, | | | | | |
| Principal Plac 811 LUCERN LAKE WORTH | | Mailing Address 811 LUCERNE AVENUE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 | o us | | 5405 | | |
| | Place of Business 2 Lucerne AVR | 3. Mailing Address | cerne Ave | | | | |
| Suite, Apt. | | Suite, Apt. #, etc. | | 05182004 Chg | -NP CR2 | 2E037 (10/03) | |
| | worth FL | City & State | th FC Country | 4. FEI Number 59-0324308 | | | oplied Fo |
| 3.346 | 6. Name and Address of Current | Zip 33460 | USH | Certificate of Statu Name and Addres | | Fee Require | |
| SUITE 20 | CEAN BLVD 0 RTH, FL 33480 | | 80 | s (P.O. Box Number is Not ククニノムでそうへく | e Ave | | <u>a</u> |
| | a named entity submits this statement f tions of registered agent. | at and titls if applicable. (NOTE: | •••• | red when reinstating) | e State of Florida. I | FB 339 | 4 60 and acc |
| the obliga | Signature. typed or printed name of registered agen Filing Fee is \$61.25 ue by September 8, 2004 | A constraint of the iteration of th | Registered Agent signature requi | stand and the set of t | a State of Florida. I DA Make ch Florida De | am familiar with, | and acc |
| | tions of registered agent. Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent Filling Fee Is \$61.25 Due by September 8, 2004 OFFICERS AND D P SCHELLING; MICHAEL 9 NORTH O STREET | A constraint of the iteration of th | Registered office or regist | Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES ADVEN 51 Lak Word | Make ch Make ch Florida De TO OFFICERS AND | am familiar with, | 7 60 and acc o tate |
| the obliga | tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent Filing Fee is \$61.25 The by September 8, 2004 OFFICERS AND D P SCHELLING; MICHAEL 9 NORTH 0 STREET LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 DP VESPO, DAVE 412 LUCERNE AVE | | Pegistered office or regist Registered Agent signature requi paign Financing paign Financing II. IITLE VP NAME STREET ADDRESS Lb CITY-ST-ZIP LQ IITLE Prof | ed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES a Dever st Lake Worth Ke Worth FL stident | Make of Florida. I Make of Florida De TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFICERS AND | am familiar with, NE heck, payable to partment of Si D DIRECTORS IN | and acc |
| the obliga | tions of registered agent. Signature, typed of printed name of registered agen Filing Fee is \$61.25 The by September 8, 2004 OFFICERS AND D P SCHELLING; MICHAEL 9 NORTH O STREET LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 DP VESPO, DAVE 412 LUCERNE AVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 VPD CLORE, CAROLINE | A constraint of the if applicable: (NOTE: Section Cam Trust Fund Ca IRECTORS Delete | Paign Financing Paign Financing Paign Financing Paign Financing II. ITTLE NAME STREET ADDRESS Love CITY-ST-ZIP La TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS Ver CITY-ST-ZIP La TITLE Ver CITY-ST-ZIP La T | ed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES a Dever 51 Laki Worth Ke Worth FL sident spo, Dave 2 Lucerne Av Lucerne Av 2 Lucerne Av 2 So, Divie | Make of Florida. I Make of Florida De TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFIC | am familiar with, | y <u>60</u> and acc o tate ↓ 10 ↓ 10 ↓ Ad |
| the obliga | tions of registered agent. Signature, typed of printed name of registered agen Filing Fee is \$61.25 Tue by September 8, 2004 OFFICERS AND D P SCHELLING; MICHAEL 9 NORTH O STREET LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 DP VESPO, DAVE 412 LUCERNE AVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 VPD CLORE, CAROLINE 409 LAKE AVENUE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 TD FLETCHER, CYNTHIA | A and title if applicable. (NOTE: 9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co IRECTORS Delete Delete | Paign Financing Paign Financing Paign Financing Paign Financing II. ITTLE NAME STREET ADDRESS Love CITY-ST-ZIP La TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS Ver CITY-ST-ZIP La TITLE Ver CITY-ST-ZIP La T | ed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES a Dever si Lak Worth Ke Worth FL sident spo, Dave a Lucerne Av Ke Worth, FL | Make of Florida. I Make of Florida De TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFIC | am familiar with, | 9 <u>60</u> and acc o tate 10 [A] [*] Ad |
| the obliga | tions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen Filing Fee is \$61.25 PUE by September 8, 2004 OFFICERS AND D P SCHELLING; MICHAEL 9 NORTH O STREET LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 DP VESPO, DAVE 412 LUCERNE AVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 VPD CLORE, CAROLINE 409 LAKE AVENUE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460 TD FLETCHER, CYNTHIA 2875 S. OCEAN BLVD #2 PALM BEACH, FL 33480 | A and title if applicable. (NOTE: One of the second sec | Paign Financing paign Financing paign Financing paign Financing ontribution. 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP La | ed when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES a Dever 51 Laki Worth Ke Worth FL sident spo, Dave 2 Lucerne Av Lucerne Av 2 Lucerne Av 2 So, Divie | Make of Florida. I Make of Florida De TO OFFICERS AND TO OFFIC | am familiar with, | y <u>60</u> and acc o tate ↓ 10 ↓ 10 ↓ Ad |